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Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki z okazji Dni Morza
Szczecin, 24- - 25-6-2016

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2016-06-24 - 16:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 26.99 679
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 28.06 604
3. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 28.58 572
4. KARPISZ Milena 97 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 28.87 555
5. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 29.50 520
6. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 29.98 495
7. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 30.55 468

MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 30.55 468
9. RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Swim Płock 30.57 467

10. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 31.29 436
11. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 31.37 432
12. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 31.53 426
13. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 31.68 420
14. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 32.15 402
15. KOTLARZ Karolina 04 MKP Szczecin 33.02 371
16. KRYWIEL Karolia 03 MKP Szczecin 33.11 368
17. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.80 228
18. SZULC Celestyna 06 Marlin Gryfino 40.02 208
19. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 Marlin Gryfino 40.42 202

16 lat i starsi

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 26.99 679
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 28.06 604
3. KARPISZ Milena 97 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 28.87 555

15 - 16 lat

1. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 26.99 679
2. SOLAK Anna 00 Swim Płock 28.06 604
3. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 30.55 468

13 - 14 lat

1. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 28.58 572
2. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 29.50 520
3. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 29.98 495
4. RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Swim Płock 30.57 467
5. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 31.29 436
6. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 31.53 426
7. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 31.68 420
8. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 32.15 402
9. KRYWIEL Karolia 03 MKP Szczecin 33.11 368

11 - 12 lat

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 30.55 468
2. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 31.37 432
3. KOTLARZ Karolina 04 MKP Szczecin 33.02 371
4. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.80 228
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15 lat

1. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 Swim Płock 30.55 468

14 lat

1. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 28.58 572
2. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 29.50 520
3. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 29.98 495
4. RUTKOWSKA Wiktoria 02 Swim Płock 30.57 467
5. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 31.29 436
6. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 31.53 426
7. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 31.68 420
8. FARYNOWSKA Estera 02 MKP Szczecin 32.15 402

13 lat

1. KRYWIEL Karolia 03 MKP Szczecin 33.11 368

12 lat

1. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 30.55 468
2. JANICKA Paula 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 31.37 432
3. KOTLARZ Karolina 04 MKP Szczecin 33.02 371
4. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.80 228


